
NUMAX ENERGY SOLUTIONS
Plot No.50 & 51, Narayana Swamy Nagar, Old village, Block-2, Cherlapally, Hyderabad,Telanagana-500051

Mobile: 8688827485, 9052766606    E - mail: P.triveni@numaxups.co.in

PaySlip For the month of July - 2025

Employee Name: ALUGOJU SHASHIPREETHAM

Designation: ASST.STORES

UAN: 102038609111

Paid Days: 27.00

Paid Leaves: 2.00

ESI Num: 5221835135

Total Days: 30.00

Non Paid Leaves: 3.00

Loss Of Payment on Absent: 1850

Performance Deduction: 0

Earnings Amount (Rs) Deductions Amount (Rs)

Basic + Dearness Allowance

House Rent Allowance

City Compensatory Allowance

Conveyance Allowance

Performance Allowance

Other Allowance

Over Time Amount

6660

3330

0

4995

1665

0

0

Salary Advances

ESI Employee Contribution

PF Employee Contribution

Guest House Allowance

Professional Tax

Other Deductions

TDS

0

124

799

0

150

0

0

Total Earnings 16650 Total Deductions 1073

Net Pay  : 15577

In Words  : Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Seven  Only

Employee Signature
For Numax Energy Solutions

Payroll Department


