



NUMAX ENERGY SOLUTIONS

Plot No.50 & 51, Narayana Swamy Nagar, Old village, Block-2, Cherlapally, Hyderabad, Telangana-500051

Mobile: 8688827485, 9052766606 E - mail: P.triveni@numaxups.co.in

PaySlip For the month of July - 2025

Employee Name: ALUGOJU SHASHIPREETHAM

ESI Num: 5221835135

Designation: ASST.STORES

Total Days: 30.00

UAN: 102038609111

Non Paid Leaves: 3.00

Paid Days: 27.00

Loss Of Payment on Absent: 1850

Paid Leaves: 2.00

Performance Deduction: 0

Earnings	Amount (Rs)	Deductions	Amount (Rs)
Basic + Dearness Allowance	6660	Salary Advances	0
House Rent Allowance	3330	ESI Employee Contribution	124
City Compensatory Allowance	0	PF Employee Contribution	799
Conveyance Allowance	4995	Guest House Allowance	0
Performance Allowance	1665	Professional Tax	150
Other Allowance	0	Other Deductions	0
Over Time Amount	0	TDS	0
Total Earnings	16650	Total Deductions	1073

Net Pay : 15577

In Words : Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Seven Only

Employee Signature

For Numax Energy Solutions
Payroll Department

